Address

104 South Austin
100 East Court

202 North Camp
110 South Austin

Total

Summary of FY2025 Facade Grant Requests

Business Name/Building
Name

Seguin Art League

The 1908

The Old Post Office
The Burnt Bean Co

Project Description

Repair transom windows on
south and west elevations

Roof repairs

Painting and repairs

Donegan Street facadce repairs
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Total Cost

11,977.22
15,675.00
44,201.25
14,690.00

86,543.47

Eligible Grant
Amount

$ 5,988.61
$ 7,837.50
$ 10,000.00
$ 7,345.00
$ 31,171.11

$
$
$
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Amount
Awarded

5,988.61
7,837.50
10,000.00
7,345.00

31,171.11



